PI 509550 to

394

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

510144

510145

510146

510147

510148

510149

510150

510151

510152

510153

510154

510155

510156

510520-continued

donor id: Gp-27247. origin: UNKNOWN,
MGVR (PI1374824 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27248. origin: UNKNOWN,
MGVR (PI376096 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated., Seed.

donor id: Gp-27264. origin: UNKNOWN.
MGVR (PI376876 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27265. origin: UNKNOWN.
LGVR (PI378120 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27267. origin: UNKNOWN,
MGVR (PI378758 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27268. origin: UNKNOWN,
MGVR (PI378759 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27270. origin: UNKNOWN.
MGVR (PI378763 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27271. origin: UNKNOWN,
MGVR (PI378764 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27272. origin: UNKNOWN.
MGVR (PI378770 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27273. origin: UNKNOWN.
LGVR (PI378771 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27274. origin: UNKNOWN,
LGVR (PI378772 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27278. origin: UNKNOWN,
SGVR (PI382939 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

donor id: Gp-27314. origin: UNKNOWN.
MGVR (PI388083 non-valid). other id:
Cultivated. Seed.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085,

cultivar:
BLTS 4085.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085,

cultivar:
BLTS 4085,

cultivar:
BLTS 4085.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085.

cultivar:
BLTS 4085,

cultivar:
BLTS 4085,

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN

UNKN



